M08000004974

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u>. </u>
(Ad	dress)	
,	,	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
/D.,	siness Entity Nan	20)
lon	Siness Chuty Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		•

Office Use Only



100224153751

T. CLINE

MAR 2 6 2012

EXAMINER



ON SERVICE COMPANY	
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195	
REFERENCE : 141370 5173242	
AUTHORIZATION Spubleman	
COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00	
ORDER DATE: March 23, 2012	
ORDER TIME : 9:09 AM	
ORDER NO. : 141370-005	
CUSTOMER NO: 5173242	
FOREIGN FILINGS	76 5 7 2
NAME: TALLAHASSEE APARTMENTS HH, LLC	
MANI. IALIAMADDII AFACTAMAD III, IIIC	
	~
CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
XXX LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
XXXX WITHDRAWAL/CANCELLATION	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
CERTIFIED COPY	
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF STATUS	
CONTACT PERSON: Stephanie Milnes - EXT# 2920	
EXAMINER:	

COVER LETTER

	ration Section on of Corporations			•	
SUBJECT:	TALLAHASSEE APAR			<u> </u>	
	(Name of Fo	oreign Limited Liability	Company)		
Dear Sir or Mad	dam:				
The enclosed w	ithdrawal and fee(s) are submit	ted for filing.			
Please return al	l correspondence concerning thi	is matter to the followin	g:		
Shirley J. M	Iasakowski, Paralegal				
	(Name of Person)		_		
					~
Capmark Fi	nance LLC		_		7.5
	(Firm/Company)		-		200
				£0,200 £0,7€0 €1,750	డప
116 Welsh l			_		
	(Address)			25	
Horsham, P.	A 19044			Pri	(C)
	(City/State and Zip Co	de)	-		
For further info	rmation concerning this matter,	please cail:			
Shirley J. N	Jasakowski	at (215	328-3667		
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Number)		
Registr Divisio Clifton 2661 E	ET/COURIER ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations Building xecutive Center Circle assee, Florida 32301	Regist Divisi P.O. E	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations dox 6327 assee, Florida 32314		
Enclosed is a ch	eck for the following amount:	:			
□ \$25 Filing Fe	e \$\square\$\$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Tallahassee Apartments HR, LLC
(Name of limited liability company)
Delaware
(Jurisdiction of its organization)
M08000004974
(Florida Document Number)
This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state.
This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.
116 Welsh Road
(Mailing address)
Horsham, PA 19044
(City/State/Zip)
The limited liability company agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing address.
(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)
Alyssa J. Brodzinski, Vice President of Sole Member
(Typed or printed name of signee)

Filing Fee: \$25.00